TriLyte Nordik
Fluorescent High Bay
for Cold Environments
CFI is a Philips group brand
CFI…Sustainable Solutions
At CFI, sustainability is everything. In keeping with the highest manufacturing and testing standards in Canada, our locally produced and recyclable luminaires are
manufactured using efficient processes designed to reduce waste. We are committed to providing you with sustainable, high quality lighting solutions through our
precise, performance driven optics and our reliable luminaires designed for visual comfort and ease of installation. Coupled with intelligent control systems and

Clear Acrylic Lens 6-T5HO 23"  FHC4C5dGI654UNVP66
with Lamps
Ordering Guide
Ordering Guide
Basic Catalogue Number: Voltage: Ballast: Options:
TriLyte Nordik 120: 120V  Add appropriate
 277: 277V  suffix to catalogue
 UNV: 120-277V  number
 347: 347V  6: Amalgam lamps
   (recommended)
application data*
Luminaire Spacing FC W/Sq Ft
 120' x 80' x 28' Space
 240 sq ft/lum. 80 1.5
 120' x 80' x 28' Space
 20' on centre 50 1.9
 300' x 400' x 25' Space
 18' on centre 75 1.1
 300' x 400' x 25' Space**
 22' on centre 50 0.76
Reference data
Efficiency 90.0%
Spacing Ratio 1.2
Electronic Ballast
Input Watts (120V) 358.0W
Ballast Factor 1.00
PV:  Elect. P.S.,
T5HO,
One 4-lamp,
THD <10%
PG:  Elect. P.S.,
T5HO,
Two 2-lamp,
THD <10%
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Example: FHC4C5DGI654UNVP66
FHC
Series
FHC =  TriLyte
Nordik
4 C 4 d GI 4 54 UNV PV 6
4 = 4'
Fixture
Length
Fixture
Width
4 = 17"
5 = 23"
Type
d = Downlight
Lens/
Shielding
GI =  Sealed door
and lens
PX =  Clear
Polycarbonate
Lens
Lamp in
Cross-Section
4 = 4-lamp
6 = 6-lamp
Lamp
Type
54 = T5HO
Options
6 =  Installed amalgam
lamps for cold
environments
(recommended)
F =  Fusing
Voltage
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
UNV = 120-277V
347 = 347V
Ballast
PV = Elect. P.S.,T5HO, One 4-lamp, THD <10%
PG = Elect. P.S., T5HO, Two 2-lamp, THD <10%
P6 =  Elect. P.S.,T5HO, One 4-lamp (lamps 1, 2, 5, 6)
& One 2-lamp (3, 4),THD <10%
P7 =  Elect. P.S., T5HO, Two 3-lamp (lamps 1, 3, 5
and 2, 4, 6), THD <10%
Reflector
C =  Contoured
Specular
Reflector
Some luminaires use fluorescent
or high intensity discharge (HID)
lamps that contain small amounts of
mercury. Such lamps are labeled
“Contains Mercury” and/or with the
symbol “Hg.” Lamps that contain
mercury must be disposed of in
accordance with local requirements.
Information regarding lamp recycling
and disposal can be found at
CFI... Sustainable Solutions
CFI is a dependable lighting partner serving the
commercial, industrial and institutional markets
with a complete line of innovative, energy-
efficient, environmentally conscious luminaires
engineered and manufactured in North America.
CFI solutions are backed by a nationwide
sales force of trained Canlyte representatives